2009 Beach Bash Results

Posn Posn
Posn Category Gender Result

1 1 1 15:03
2 2 2 15:53
3 3 3 15:57
4 4 4 16:17
5 5 5 16:38
6 6 6 16:52
7 7 7 17:17
8 8 8 17:23
9 9 9 17:31
10 10 1 17:58
11 11 10 18:03
12 12 2 18:22
13 13 11 18:28
14 14 3 18:31
15 15 4 18:47
16 16 12 18:48
17 17 13 19:13
18 18 5 19:20
19 19 14 19:38
20 20 6 19:43
21 21 15 20:02
22 22 7 20:22
23 23 16 20:29
24 24 17 20:33
25 25 18 20:42
26 26 19 20:46
27 27 8 20:50
28 28 20 20:54
29 29 9 20:59
30 30 21 21:07
31 31 10 21:44
32 32 11 21:53
33 33 12 21:53
34 34 22 21:58
35 35 13 22:00
36 36 14 22:00
37 37 23 22:19
38 38 15 22:23
39 39 24 22:36
40 40 25 22:55
41 41 16 23:21
42 42 17 23:24
43 43 18 23:26
44 44 19 24:33
45 45 20 24:46
46 46 21 25:29
47 47 22 25:45
48 48 26 25:45
49 49 27 25:46
50 50 23 26:07
51 51 24 26:22
52 52 25 26:53
53 53 26 27:30
54 54 28 28:11
55 55 27 28:33
56 56 29 28:35
57 57 28 28:48
58 1 30 29:20
59 58 29 30:50

2009 Beach Bash Results (continued)

Race
No
27
75
49
8
98
92
53
103
15
104
34
25
102
89
100
101
88
96
94
95
7
19
58
57
13
56
91
52
65
51
46
45
33
41
11
40
80
85
24
29
20
99
32
23
42
86
84
10
97
36
28
55
14
83
61
87
44
9
90

Surname

CALLIESS
ELLIOTT
BARRY
DOWNING
TRZEPACZ
MAGAREY
SMART
SCOTT
CLOSE
INGE
GAUTRON
MOLLER
INLID
MAGAREY
SHEPHERD
STENHOUSE
PENDINI
SUTTON
McMILLAN
BATES
LEEK
GIBBONS
GLOWIK
DOWDEN
HARRIS
DOWDEN
LOANE
WHITEHILL
ROBINSON
SCUDDS
Ql
BOCKMAN
HOLMES
YATES
BRIGGS
LUCAS
GRINSTEAD
TOSATO
CLUSE
COOPER
GIBBONS
HALL
SEDGMAN
PASCOE
KRITICOS
FARROW
BENTLY
KNIGHT
BRAY
GARNER
COOPER
DOWDEN
LEHMANN
BENTLY
SMITH
RUTA
READ
ELDRIDGE
SUTTON

Given Name

CRAIG
DEAN
SHANNON
MARCUS
STAN
PAUL
DOUG
BRENDAN
DAVID H
MEGAN
MICHEL
ALEXINE
ANDREW
ELLIE
BELINDA
MARK
CANDIDO
KAY
MALCOLM
JIMA
KEVIN
KYLIE
JOHN
TOM
ERIC
GARY
ROSE
SEAN
DERAHNE
PAULL
HELEN
EMMA
JASMINE
JAMES
DIANA
ANNE
DAVID
MARITA
GARY
LEE
MONIQUE
LEANNE
JULIE
KYLIE
CHANTELLE
LINDA

KAREN-LYNDA

DENNIS
WES
TERRY
JEAN
MADELINE
LYNDA
DARYL
YVONNE
MARK
KERRY
BILL
CANDICE

M/F
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Run/
Walk
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Posn

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Posn

Category Gender

59
60
61
2
62
63
64
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Posn

30
31
32
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
32
41
42
43
44
45
46
33
34
35
36
47
37
48
38
49
50
51
39

Result

30:57
32:00
32:04
33:10
33:12
33:12
34:01
34:05
34:26
36:32
36:54
36:55
37:29
37:38
38:15
38:16
38:35
39:32
39:38
39:40
39:46
39:52
39:59
40:00
40:02
40:13
40:13
43:03
43:04
43:04
43:05

Surname

BESSELAAR
KELLY
PERKINS
BUNCE
CARTER
O'SHEA
DALY
DOWDEN
MCLEAN
BELDECCHINO
HASTINGS
STEVENS
KENNEDY
HOOPER
FULTON
OLLIVIER
KNIGHT
OLDS
HOOPER
BELDECCHINO
STEVENS
OLDS
JACOBS
BLUTE
HASTINGS
RYPP
RYPP
HASTINGS
BUNCE
BUNCE
HASTINGS

Given Name

JULIAH
MARY
KATHY
GARY
MARIANNE
EMMA
JACQUI
JODI
PATRICIA
BEV
SHELBY
PEARL
IAN
BETTY
CINDY
MICHELLE
ELOISE
BRENDA
VIV
LAURIE
JOHN
DAVID
SCOTT
KATHY
LACHLAN
KIM
GEORGE
TRACY
HEIDI
SANDRA
SCOTT

M/F
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Run/
Walk
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